Washington

1A | Team Champion: Wapato

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

106 Hunter Shirley La Center

113 Bodey Schweiger Riverside

120 Finley Ekerson Montesano
126 Mack Pell Cashmere

132 Xavier Espinoza Elma

138 Cooper Williams Castle Rock
144 Ryan Vader Zillah

150 Connor Crum Seton Catholic
157 William Moran Life Christian Academy
165 Jance Novak Cashmere
175 Emanuel Fernandez Zillah

190 Ben Orth Lakeside

215 Rhett Duerch Meridian

285 Jake Turner Zillah



1B/2B | Team Champion: Granger

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Dominic Deleon Castaneda

Collin Christman
Kaden Christman
Ricardo Lara
Andrew Flores

Javier Lopez-Velaasco

Yolo Paz
Jaxson Chantry
Dakota Katzer
Jameson Davis
Chub Plank
Ronan Stewart
Noah Butler
Kenneth Daman

School
Granger

Lake Roosevelt
Lake Roosevelt
Liberty Bell
Granger
Liberty Bell
Liberty Bell
Selkirk

Jenkins

Selkirk
Tonasket
Kittitas

Almira Coulee Hartline

Forks



2A | Team Champion: Orting

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School
106 D'anthony Garcia Reyes Selah

113 Nery Rivas Orting

120 Arcadius Cruz Orting

126 Trevor Anderson Orting

132 Jonas DesRochers Ridgefield
138 Justyce Zuniga Toppenish
144 Mason DesRochers Ridgefield
150 Dakota Anderson Orting

157 Race Scalici W.F. West
165 Michael Fritz Orting

175 Luan Bekteshi North Kitsap
190 Garrett Lees Washougal
215 Eli Policarpio Chief Sealth

285 Kade West Anacortes



3A | Team Champion: Hermiston

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Farzad Karimi
Lazarus McEwen
Adrian Windsor
Czar Quintanilla
Jayden Martinez
Aidan Larson
Jacoby Rodriguez
Paxon Cunanan
Wesley Fox

Aydin Nuraddinov
Luke Sincock
Carmelo Larocca
Brendan Hughes
Odin Schwabenbauer

School
Kent Meidian
Capital

Silas
University
Hermiston
Hermiston
Hermiston
University
Capital

Kent Meidian
Mercer Island
Edmonds-Woodway
Mt. Spokane
Snohomish



4A | Team Champion: Tahoma

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Miro Parr-Coffin
Nathaniel Trieu
Hoyt Harshman
Brycen Dawley
Owen Marshall
Austin Schield
Alec Fraser
Israel Acosta
Isac Deonigi
Tre Haines
Duane Leslie
Kannon Freschette
Logan Ullah
Brooks Knight

School
Gonzaga Prep
Kennedy Catholic
Sumner
Tahoma
Tahoma
Gonzaga Prep
Camas
Gonzaga Prep
Tahoma
Arlington
Mead

Camas

Mead
Kamiakin
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