

# Washington

## 1A | Team Champion: Wapato

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Hunter Shirley	La Center
113	Bodey Schweiger	Riverside
120	Finley Ekerson	Montesano
126	Mack Pell	Cashmere
132	Xavier Espinoza	Elma
138	Cooper Williams	Castle Rock
144	Ryan Vader	Zillah
150	Connor Crum	Seton Catholic
157	William Moran	Life Christian Academy
165	Jance Novak	Cashmere
175	Emanuel Fernandez	Zillah
190	Ben Orth	Lakeside
215	Rhett Duerch	Meridian
285	Jake Turner	Zillah

## 1B/2B | Team Champion: Granger

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Dominic Deleon Castaneda	Granger
113	Collin Christman	Lake Roosevelt
120	Kaden Christman	Lake Roosevelt
126	Ricardo Lara	Liberty Bell
132	Andrew Flores	Granger
138	Javier Lopez-Velaasco	Liberty Bell
144	Yolo Paz	Liberty Bell
150	Jaxson Chantry	Selkirk
157	Dakota Katzer	Jenkins
165	Jameson Davis	Selkirk
175	Chub Plank	Tonasket
190	Ronan Stewart	Kittitas
215	Noah Butler	Almira Coulee Hartline
285	Kenneth Daman	Forks

## 2A | Team Champion: Orting

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	D'anthony Garcia Reyes	Selah
113	Nery Rivas	Orting
120	Arcadius Cruz	Orting
126	Trevor Anderson	Orting
132	Jonas DesRochers	Ridgefield
138	Justyce Zuniga	Toppenish
144	Mason DesRochers	Ridgefield
150	Dakota Anderson	Orting
157	Race Scalici	W.F. West
165	Michael Fritz	Orting
175	Luan Bekteshi	North Kitsap
190	Garrett Lees	Washougal
215	Eli Policarpio	Chief Sealth
285	Kade West	Anacortes

### 3A | Team Champion: Hermiston

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Farzad Karimi	Kent Meidian
113	Lazarus McEwen	Capital
120	Adrian Windsor	Silas
126	Czar Quintanilla	University
132	Jayden Martinez	Hermiston
138	Aidan Larson	Hermiston
144	Jacoby Rodriguez	Hermiston
150	Paxon Cunanan	University
157	Wesley Fox	Capital
165	Aydin Nuraddinov	Kent Meidian
175	Luke Sincock	Mercer Island
190	Carmelo Larocca	Edmonds-Woodway
215	Brendan Hughes	Mt. Spokane
285	Odin Schwabenbauer	Snohomish

## 4A | Team Champion: Tahoma

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Miro Parr-Coffin	Gonzaga Prep
113	Nathaniel Trieu	Kennedy Catholic
120	Hoyt Harshman	Sumner
126	Brycen Dawley	Tahoma
132	Owen Marshall	Tahoma
138	Austin Schield	Gonzaga Prep
144	Alec Fraser	Camas
150	Israel Acosta	Gonzaga Prep
157	Isac Deonigi	Tahoma
165	Tre Haines	Arlington
175	Duane Leslie	Mead
190	Kannon Freschette	Camas
215	Logan Ullah	Mead
285	Brooks Knight	Kamiakin